



Artists and Crafters Wanted! 2019 Craftmakers' Cabin Arts, Crafts and Vendors Fair

July 4th Weekend July 5, 6, 7 (Friday noon, Saturday and Sunday) 2019

For 23 years we have been having our little fair under the shady trees at the corner of US 23 and M-72 in Harrisville, Michigan. As the town celebrates the 4° of July with old fashioned festivities, we have become part of a grand tradition. We look forward to another great season. This year vendors who sell commercially produced products are also welcome. We pledge to actively promote our sale to increase attendance. If you would like to be part of our great weekend, please fill out this form and send it to the email address below.or send to Anne Tait.

We ask a modest amount of \$55 for registration for one space for the TWO 1/2 day sale. We are having a soft opening on Friday at noon for visitors who have arrived in town on the 4th. Your participation in 3 days is optional. Please send confirmation as soon as possible but no later than June 15. This Craft Fair is vital to supporting our 82 year old cabin and supporting tourism in our community!

Check or money order made out to *The Craftmakers' Cabin. Send payment to Anne Tait, 2043 Spruce Trailways, Harrisville, MI 48740 if sending by mail. PayPal also an option. Contact us and we will send an invoice.*

Please email questions to <u>CraftmakersCraftFair@gmail.com</u> or call: Nancy Miller (734) 904-0108

Name:	E-Mail
Address:	City:
State & Zip:	Phone Number (s):
Type of craft or commercial produ	uct and brief description:
I wish to exhibit at the Craftmakers' Ca	abin July Craft and Vendor show.
My items are hand made by me 1	My items are commercial, not made by me
10' x10' spaces @ \$55 each	Youth or Non-Profit @ \$10 per 10'x10' space
Your signature:	Date:
Circle days you will be selling: Friday at	noon to 5 Saturday 10 to 4 Sunday 10 to 4

Friday Vendors may set up for the event on Thursday at 3 pm or early Friday.

Saturday-Sunday Vendors may set up in their area at 3 pm Friday or early Saturday morning to be complete by 9:30 am.

The Craftmakers' Cabin will open May 25 for the 2019 season.

Confirmation and follow-up communication will be via email. Send SASE only if you need a <u>mailed</u> confirmation.